
S DIV: LOT 7 MELTON ANNEX.

835-1341, WD 1060-1421,  QC 1111

JONES RYAN MICHAEL
418 SW WALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13970-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/08/2016 DF 0.22 7,050 0 0 7,050

STANDARD
1

128,383
2,190
7,050

137,623
37,459

100,164
HX HB 50,722

49,442
137,623

0

137,623

1340/0340 7/03/2017 WD Q I 01 124,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALISON MARIE GRAVELY

RYAN MICHAEL JONES

1164/0966 5/02/2008 QC U I 11 44,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY EARGLE

ALISON EARGLE
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2019HX Base Yr

418 SW WALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,549 113.8500 127.51 197,513 1963 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 124,985

FOP 138 30 41 3,398

1,646 1,549 128,383

BAS= W58 S26 E16 FOP= S6 E23 N6 W23$ E42 N26$.

BAS

58

26

16

42

26

FOP6

23

6

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 275

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 9 10 90.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 315

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

2,190

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 9,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 7,050


